a
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.

3 e of vehicl cate o N1 Cat Batteo o erated Vehicle
4 Container
Month and ear of manufacture er codificationsAs
6 No. of linders NA
7 Chassis number Asa licable
8 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o rated vehicle
As applicable
9
10. HP HP
11. Maximum Net Power 37.1 Kw @ 22.0 Km/H
a ) 36.0 Kw @ 45.0 Km/H
72. Cubic ca act
13. Makers classification Pro 2030 EV B
Batte
CAB & COMPOSTTE
COTAINER MR erated Vehicleo
14. 2330 mm
15. 3 in all
Colour
L7. ULW un laden wei ht 1780 s
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
2995 Kgs.
79. Number. descriotion. size
and olv ratino of tvres as
declared bv the
a Front axle 275 75 R15-12 PR
b 275 5 R15-12 PR
20_ istered Axle Wei ht
a S1223 K
b Rear Ax le (Raw) 1.772 K s.
2t.
a
b 1115 mm
1750 mm
d 2700 mm
e M in. und clea rance 181 mm
S eed Limitin Fu ction I\4 s Dana Tm4 India Pvt. Ltd
22.
(Communication of Type Approval
Certifi cate No. 645 I 2024)
Class of vehicle
Maker's name
Type of body
5
Fuel used Battery Operated Vehicle
( Max. Thirty Minutes Power
Wheel base
Seatinq capacitv
16. As applicable
Rear axle
Front Axle (Faw)